Position

Clinical Nurse I
Clinical Nurse llI
Clinical Nurse I
Clinical Nurse Il
Clinical Nurse Il
Clinical Nurse I
Clinical Nurse I
Clinical Nurse I
Clinical Nurse I
Clinical Nurse I
Clinical Nurse I
Clinical Nurse I
Clinical Nurse V
Clinical Nurse I
Clinical Nurse I
Clinical Nurse I
Clinical Nurse I
Clinical Nurse I
Clinical Nurse I
Clinical Nurse I
Clinical Nurse I
Clinical Nurse I
Clinical Nurse Il
Clinical Nurse Il
Clinical Nurse Il
Clinical Nurse Il
Clinical Nurse Il
Clinical Nurse I
Clinical Nurse I

Clinical Nurse Il

Other Positions Held Special District

Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System

Department

Slh Acute Rehab
Slh Acute Rehab
Slh Acute Rehab
Slh Acute Rehab
Slh Acute Rehab
Slh Acute Rehab
Slh Acute Rehab
Slh Acute Rehab
Slh Acute Rehab
Slh Acute Rehab
Slh Acute Rehab
Slh Acute Rehab
Slh Acute Rehab
Slh Acute Rehab
Slh Acute Rehab
Slh Acute Rehab
Slh Acute Rehab
Slh Acute Rehab
Slh Acute Rehab
Slh Acute Rehab
Slh Acute Rehab
Slh Acute Rehab
Slh Acute Rehab
Slh Acute Rehab
Slh Acute Rehab
Slh Acute Rehab
Slh Acute Rehab
Slh Acute Rehab
Slh Acute Rehab
Slh Acute Rehab

Total Wages

$226,718
$222,096
$221,340
$217,815
$216,028
$213,794
$212,412
$208,210
$203,875
$203,087
$198,182
$198,053
$191,534
$191,035
$188,515
$185,943
$185,123
$185,052
$170,557
$169,192
$168,749
$167,207
$149,496
$143,694
$141,267
$138,811
$134,691
$123,314
$118,834
$115,416

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$77,971
$75,286
$56,824
$57,097
$48,000
$73,173
$64,589
$48,304
$45,142
$61,722
$57,060
$53,142
$71,779
$45,395
$57,091
$70,169
$49,633
$35,226
$57,188
$52,447
$10,470
$15,486
$29,097

$1,679
$14,510

$1,755

$4,201
$27,247
$11,370
$20,879



Clinical Nurse Il
Clinical Nurse Il
Clinical Nurse Il
Nursing Assistant
Nursing Assistant
Nursing Assistant
Nursing Assistant
Nursing Assistant
Nursing Assistant
Nursing Assistant
Clinical Nurse Il
Nursing Assistant
Nursing Assistant
Medical Clerk
Nursing Assistant
Mid-Level Practitioner
Clinical Nurse Il
Nursing Assistant
Clinical Nurse Il
Nursing Assistant
Clinical Nurse Il
Clinical Nurse Il
Nursing Assistant
Clinical Nurse Il
Clinical Nurse Il
Clinical Nurse Il
Clinical Nurse Il
Nursing Assistant
Nursing Assistant
Clinical Nurse Il

Nursing Assistant

Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System

Slh Acute Rehab
Slh Acute Rehab
Slh Acute Rehab
Slh Acute Rehab
Slh Acute Rehab
Slh Acute Rehab
Slh Acute Rehab
Slh Acute Rehab
Slh Acute Rehab
Slh Acute Rehab
Slh Acute Rehab
Slh Acute Rehab
Slh Acute Rehab
Slh Acute Rehab
Slh Acute Rehab
Slh Acute Rehab
Slh Acute Rehab
Slh Acute Rehab
Slh Acute Rehab
Slh Acute Rehab
Slh Acute Rehab
Slh Acute Rehab
Slh Acute Rehab
Slh Acute Rehab
Slh Acute Rehab
Slh Acute Rehab
Slh Acute Rehab
Slh Acute Rehab
Slh Acute Rehab
Slh Acute Rehab
Slh Acute Rehab

$106,988
$95,663
$87,968
$84,685
$80,897
$80,826
$80,777
$80,301
$80,160
$79,039
$76,628
$76,259
$69,866
$68,881
$67,743
$65,779
$63,621
$63,160
$45,239
$41,898
$39,516
$39,410
$35,367
$25,999
$22,017
$20,672
$11,051
$10,430
$8,298
$3,900
$1,324

$0
$46,193
$24,061
$33,974
$33,939
$23,954
$21,416
$41,742
$44,374
$18,692
$0
$18,053
$42,982
$34,367
$43,576
$18,625
$15,289
$29,674
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0



