Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Clinical Nurse II		Alameda Health System	SIh Acute Rehab	\$226,718	\$77,971
Clinical Nurse III		Alameda Health System	SIh Acute Rehab	\$222,096	\$75,286
Clinical Nurse II		Alameda Health System	SIh Acute Rehab	\$221,340	\$56,824
Clinical Nurse II		Alameda Health System	SIh Acute Rehab	\$217,815	\$57,097
Clinical Nurse II		Alameda Health System	SIh Acute Rehab	\$216,028	\$48,000
Clinical Nurse II		Alameda Health System	SIh Acute Rehab	\$213,794	\$73,173
Clinical Nurse II		Alameda Health System	SIh Acute Rehab	\$212,412	\$64,589
Clinical Nurse II		Alameda Health System	SIh Acute Rehab	\$208,210	\$48,304
Clinical Nurse II		Alameda Health System	SIh Acute Rehab	\$203,875	\$45,142
Clinical Nurse II		Alameda Health System	SIh Acute Rehab	\$203,087	\$61,722
Clinical Nurse II		Alameda Health System	SIh Acute Rehab	\$198,182	\$57,060
Clinical Nurse II		Alameda Health System	SIh Acute Rehab	\$198,053	\$53,142
Clinical Nurse V		Alameda Health System	SIh Acute Rehab	\$191,534	\$71,779
Clinical Nurse II		Alameda Health System	SIh Acute Rehab	\$191,035	\$45,395
Clinical Nurse II		Alameda Health System	SIh Acute Rehab	\$188,515	\$57,091
Clinical Nurse II		Alameda Health System	SIh Acute Rehab	\$185,943	\$70,169
Clinical Nurse II		Alameda Health System	SIh Acute Rehab	\$185,123	\$49,633
Clinical Nurse II		Alameda Health System	SIh Acute Rehab	\$185,052	\$35,226
Clinical Nurse II		Alameda Health System	SIh Acute Rehab	\$170,557	\$57,188
Clinical Nurse II		Alameda Health System	SIh Acute Rehab	\$169,192	\$52,447
Clinical Nurse II		Alameda Health System	SIh Acute Rehab	\$168,749	\$10,470
Clinical Nurse II		Alameda Health System	SIh Acute Rehab	\$167,207	\$15,486
Clinical Nurse II		Alameda Health System	SIh Acute Rehab	\$149,496	\$29,097
Clinical Nurse II		Alameda Health System	SIh Acute Rehab	\$143,694	\$1,679
Clinical Nurse II		Alameda Health System	SIh Acute Rehab	\$141,267	\$14,510
Clinical Nurse II		Alameda Health System	SIh Acute Rehab	\$138,811	\$1,755
Clinical Nurse II		Alameda Health System	SIh Acute Rehab	\$134,691	\$4,201
Clinical Nurse II		Alameda Health System	SIh Acute Rehab	\$123,314	\$27,247
Clinical Nurse II		Alameda Health System	SIh Acute Rehab	\$118,834	\$11,370
Clinical Nurse II		Alameda Health System	SIh Acute Rehab	\$115,416	\$20,879

Clinical Nurse II	Alameda Health System	Slh Acute Rehab	\$106,988	\$0
Clinical Nurse II	Alameda Health System	SIh Acute Rehab	\$95,663	\$46,193
Clinical Nurse II	Alameda Health System	SIh Acute Rehab	\$87,968	\$24,061
Nursing Assistant	Alameda Health System	SIh Acute Rehab	\$84,685	\$33,974
Nursing Assistant	Alameda Health System	SIh Acute Rehab	\$80,897	\$33,939
Nursing Assistant	Alameda Health System	SIh Acute Rehab	\$80,826	\$23,954
Nursing Assistant	Alameda Health System	SIh Acute Rehab	\$80,777	\$21,416
Nursing Assistant	Alameda Health System	SIh Acute Rehab	\$80,301	\$41,742
Nursing Assistant	Alameda Health System	SIh Acute Rehab	\$80,160	\$44,374
Nursing Assistant	Alameda Health System	SIh Acute Rehab	\$79,039	\$18,692
Clinical Nurse II	Alameda Health System	SIh Acute Rehab	\$76,628	\$0
Nursing Assistant	Alameda Health System	SIh Acute Rehab	\$76,259	\$18,053
Nursing Assistant	Alameda Health System	SIh Acute Rehab	\$69,866	\$42,982
Medical Clerk	Alameda Health System	SIh Acute Rehab	\$68,881	\$34,367
Nursing Assistant	Alameda Health System	SIh Acute Rehab	\$67,743	\$43,576
Mid-Level Practitioner	Alameda Health System	SIh Acute Rehab	\$65,779	\$18,625
Clinical Nurse II	Alameda Health System	SIh Acute Rehab	\$63,621	\$15,289
Nursing Assistant	Alameda Health System	SIh Acute Rehab	\$63,160	\$29,674
Clinical Nurse II	Alameda Health System	SIh Acute Rehab	\$45,239	\$0
Nursing Assistant	Alameda Health System	SIh Acute Rehab	\$41,898	\$0
Clinical Nurse II	Alameda Health System	SIh Acute Rehab	\$39,516	\$0
Clinical Nurse II	Alameda Health System	SIh Acute Rehab	\$39,410	\$0
Nursing Assistant	Alameda Health System	SIh Acute Rehab	\$35,367	\$0
Clinical Nurse II	Alameda Health System	SIh Acute Rehab	\$25,999	\$0
Clinical Nurse II	Alameda Health System	SIh Acute Rehab	\$22,017	\$0
Clinical Nurse II	Alameda Health System	SIh Acute Rehab	\$20,672	\$0
Clinical Nurse II	Alameda Health System	SIh Acute Rehab	\$11,051	\$0
Nursing Assistant	Alameda Health System	SIh Acute Rehab	\$10,430	\$0
Nursing Assistant	Alameda Health System	SIh Acute Rehab	\$8,298	\$0
Clinical Nurse II	Alameda Health System	SIh Acute Rehab	\$3,900	\$0
Nursing Assistant	Alameda Health System	Slh Acute Rehab	\$1,324	\$0